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Name

Sad

Don't It Feel Good To Smile
Confetti to the Hurricane
Each Night

Tune In

Hug

LA Freeway

Apple Tree

The Truth

Cuts So Deep

Slow Down

Lenny [Album Version]

The Good The Bad and The Ugly

Time
3:46
3:30
3:54
3:58
3:36
4:29
4:56
4:46
4:06
4:10
3:58
4:57

2:49
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13 songs, 52.7 minutes, 278.2 MB

Album

Carousel

The Change
Do No Harm
Words Unsaid
Primates

Hug

Jerry Jeff Walker
Play the Fool
Blushing

Cuts So Deep
We Saw Blue
Texas Flood

Devil on my Tail
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Artist

Carson McHone
Kevin Galloway
The Deer

Deer Fellow
Greyhounds

Van Mary

Jerry Jeff Walker
Buffalo Hunt
Blushing

Graham Wilkinson
Ley Line

Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Trouble

Hot Texas Swing Band



