## Mar 17 2021 Around the Town Sounds 13 songs, 52.7 minutes, 278.2 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Sad	3:46 Carousel	Carson McHone
2 Don't It Feel Good To Smile	3:30 The Change	Kevin Galloway
3 Confetti to the Hurricane	3:54 Do No Harm	The Deer
4 Each Night	3:58 Words Unsaid	Deer Fellow
5 Tune In	3:36 Primates	Greyhounds
6 Hug	4:29 Hug	Van Mary
7 LA Freeway	4:56 Jerry Jeff Walker	Jerry Jeff Walker
8 Apple Tree	4:46 Play the Fool	Buffalo Hunt
9 The Truth	4:06 Blushing	Blushing
10 Cuts So Deep	4:10 Cuts So Deep	Graham Wilkinson
11 Slow Down	3:58 We Saw Blue	Ley Line
12 Lenny [Album Version]	4:57 Texas Flood	Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Trouble
13 The Good The Bad and The Ugly	2:49 Devil on my Tail	Hot Texas Swing Band